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
built-in range and oven. Imported 
tile and marble. Penced and land-
*caped vard. Choice PHA loan. 
Hurry for this. Only $19,9W) total.

Try$l250Dn.
Por this rorner 3 bdrm G.I. resale 
near *fhOOl* and new *hopoini ren- ' 
ter. M«4 natural cabin*!*, family ! 
kitchen, fenced yard, d'tarh-d dou­ 
ble garage. See fhi« today.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4SOI Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
fAareee from *e. Bey IhepplMe 

Center

$895 Down
Full Price, $14.350

Vacant '

'CUSTOM BUILT large 1 bdrm. stucco. 
Close in, has carpeting & drapes, 
extra large 2-car garage. $J3,9SO.

tISOO DOWN, beautiful 3 bdrm. G.t. 
resale in lovely residential neigh­ 
borhood. Large kitchen, 2 car ga­ 
rage.

TWO BFDROOM. Corner lof. Hard­ 
wood, tile. $12,950. $2750 down.

AAADRONA school district. 3 bed­ 
room, 'U baths, forced air heat, 
disposal, built-Inn. 2-car garage. 
119,500.

FRANCES
Real Eitate & Insurance 

, 2276 Torranca) Blvd.

3 bedrooms, l'» baths In choice Riviera of Ellinwood. Many extras, 
Including colorful lucite enclosed patio. $2500 ca»h down and guar­ 
anteed to be $1000 under market value.

$17,500
You wouldn't believe It possible to have thii kind of view In Wat- 
teria. Ceilmg-to-floor qlasi in heavy plat* surrounds the entire view 
side of living room and family room Spectacular In all white car 
petng and drapes. Lots of ash paneling. Complete with built-in 
electronic voice, cut-out buttons for TV.

PROVINCIAL REALTY
24423 Hawthorne Blvd. Gateway to Palos Verdes

FR 8-4238
Evenings. Call FR 7-3145 Open Evenings 'Til 8 P.M.

Southwood 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Full Price, $16,950

A REAL BUY!

FA 8-042 1

Thl« lovely 3 bdrm. hnme i* 
we»f «f Hawthorne blvd. and within 
ea«y walking dlntance to a large 
snooping center. It features hard­ 
wood floor*, large kitchen, lot* of 
tile, attached garage, large yard 
completely fenced and many other 
features. Must sacrifice for a quick 
tale, for appointment to see, call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

SIOOO DOWN

ON LARGE R I LOT 50 x 150

f bdrm. with full dining room. 
Mnute Of* clo*e to front and hat 
lott o* ooen <pare in "* r 'o build.

PARADISE 
REALTY

(Ar.rrm trom Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9 

BEAT THIS?
1 bdrm , 1"i bath, -.rucro. Hard­ 
wood floors, ditpo-,al, bre*xfa*t 
bar, fenced yard. TRY $1000 DN. 
G.I. loan. Vacant Quick possessian.

* PAUL H. HILL *
Realtor 

232^2 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

Spacious 

Stucco Home
3 hadroorm, fireplace, large tiled 
kitchen, disposal, wall to wall car­ 
pet*, cement block fenced yard, 
covered patio. Beautifully land­ 
scaped, 2 car garage

Try $2500 down 
_OS 9-3613
$695 Down

3-Bedroom
Full Price. $13,400

Thi« lovely horn*? 1« located near 
downtown Torrance on a large cor­ 
ner lot. It features hardwood 

' floors, forced air heating, lott of 
tile, thermostats, large kitchen 
with eating area, detached garage, 
and many other features, Immedi­ 
ate possession If desired. Hurry lor 
this one. It won't last long.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

4 bdrm., 2 bath*, hardwood floor*, 
wall to wall rarpet, large vard, 
$16,500 full price. Try $1500 down.

PRICE REDUCED
Lovely 3 bdrm. home on corner R-3 
lot. 50x150 lot close in, water soft- 
ener, patio, fenced yard, room for 
additional buildings. $15,500.

OWNER 
DESPERATE

G.I. resale West Torrance, 3 bdrm. 
hardwood floors, wall to wall car­ 
pet, clnderblock fence, double at­ 
tached garage, drapes. Asking 
price $16,250. Will consider all of­ 
fers.

STEINKAMP 
HOME

1 bdrm. & den, 1', baths, built In 
range and oven, 2 fireplaces, room 
for pool, plenty of extras. This 
home hat 1400 square feet, Is vary 
clean and well kept In nice loca­ 
tion $24 50 and worth It.

TOLSON'S 
FA 8-7200

D*y or Night

$995 Down
3 Bedrooms 

Gl Resale
Thi« evceptional home feature* wall 
to wall carpeting, cuMom drapes, 
rear living room with large picture 
window, spacious wardrobe closets, 
hardwood floor*, thermostatlc con­ 
trolled heat, ^pecial built hood and 
fan In kitchen, water softener, 
double detached garage, corner lot, 
nicely landscaped, and many other 
features. Hurry for this one It 
won't last long.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

This lovely O.I. resale featurei 
hardwood floors, double garage, lots 
of tile, disposal, stall shower, block 
wall fence, large yard, and many 
other features. Takes $3150 down to 
a 4'/i% loan, payable at $«8. in­ 
cluding taxes and Insurance. At 
this price if won't last long. So 
Hurryl Hurryl ._

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

$13,950
Be sure and see thin 3-bedroom 
home near Fleming Hi In Harbor 
City. 7 car garage, flagstone patio, 
disposal, loads of closet space. Low 
down payment.

ROSE CRAIG REALTY
1747 Pacific Cofl<,t Hwy.

DA 6-13 I I eves. PR 7-3408

Lett for Sal* (Bu$inett 
And Re«id»nt!al) 92

Open House Sunday
1-5 P. M.

"By the Sea"
Modern 2-bedroom, "hop »klp'n-a 
lump" to the beach. Large lof, 
doubt* garage. P HA. financing.

ROBERTA SEATON
Realtor

9205 Sepulveda, Manhattan 
PR 2*477 PR 4 MM

it Lovely 2 Bedroom
All large roorm, beautiful kitchen 
& patio Clme to school* A mar­ 
kets. eOO t Oertruda, $23,9$0.

East Torrance
Near Vermont and Harhor Drive- 
In. Shopping and schools close by.

3 BEDROOMS, dining ere*. Attrac­ 
tive corner lof.

Good Terms 

Elsie Neess, Realtor
301 Telon Place 

Palo* Verde* f states 
Pft 54053 FR J«0t2 

PR 5-5063

Open House 
Saturday & Sunday

12 4:30 pm.

 V NEW 3-BEDROOM
SPIYtR, RBDONDO 

1', bath*, built-in*, double garage, 
50x150 ft. lot. $1MX) down.

PAT WHITE REALTY
7472 Mafhews, Redondo

Office PR 9-7*44, PR *V22»4
FR 4-211}

BELLFLOWER
4 Bedroom, 1 Bath*

MO M. P/*' 
PA 4.

Pallor 
. PP.OONDO 

R 2-211)

Corner tut. 9% V. A. financing. 
Lots of extra*. Call owner at

TO 6-3351

Large Family Needed
4 bdrm. home with 1% baths locat­ 
ed in South Torrance. Wall to wall 
carpeting and drapes, built In oven 
and range, forced air heat, rear 
living room with sliding glas* door* 
opening onto natlo. Slab. All this 
for only $1«,9SO.

Lorry Fritzen 
Realtors

2 I 6b Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-8814 ___

SERVICE PORCH
In a choice West Torranca lor a 
tlon, we have a 1 bdrm. stucco 
G.I. raiale. Hardwood floor*, wall 
to wall carpet, fireplace, diiposal, 
7 car garage, cement block fenced 
yard, close to school* and shop­ 
ping. Asking only $13,f50. Submit 
on the down.

* PAUL H. HILL *
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

R-3 LOTS
60 x 245

One-Third Down 

3 Years to Pay

JEWEL LAND CO.

DA 6-2270
COMMERCIAL LOT

On Hawthorne Ave. south of Pacif­ 
ic Coast Hwv. Now used tor car 
 ales. Small house. $25,000.

Chris Sorensen, Realtor
3775 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 

PR S-440S FR 5-247* 
Evenings FR 5-0449

OVEN AND RANGE
I'/f veer* new 3 bdrm. home. 1% 
baths, service porch, fenced, only 
115,000 with $1*00 down. No Other 
charge*.

TOM MAURI 
AND ASSOCIATES 
Call FR 6-7941

74HOUR SERVICE 
WI ALWAYS ANSWFRI

Open Thursday
and Sunday

No Down Payment
to Qualified G.l/s

Heilmann Realty 
FA f-3005 DA 3-7922

PALOS VERDES hilltop lot with un­ 
obstructed view of light* & ocean. 
Undeveloped. Will sell or trade for 
lot In South Bay area. Call after­ 
noons and week-end*. 

FR 3-1975

40x125, C-2, 73511 Arlington, 
V $74)0 full price. 

PL S-1148

Income Property for Sale 94

HOMt and Income for the lnve*tor 
who It ready to step UP Into the 
Big Leagues with hi* program for 
making e million dollar* . . .

19 unit apartment home plu* 1100 
jiouare toot penthou*a with ? bdrm* 
and den, ,1'» bath, terrific ocean 
and harbor view. Include* 2 lot*, 
with room for additional unll*. 
Owner will carry first loan at «% 
with 420,000 down. -Full price only 
$112,000.

 0 BOOTH PA 1-1441

THREE MEDROOM UNFITS. Oood 
location. Income $190 per month. 
$17,500 full price. $1900 down will 
handle. FR a-3294.

Business Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96

CAPE FOR SALE Minimum work, 
good profit. Low-overhead, ham­ 

burgers and'plzre, mostly food to go. 
Tl 3-9410

Lease on Yearly Basis
Smell 31xl74-ft. office and rest- 
room. Wired for heavy Industry. 
M-1 rone. Is at the end of the 
Harbor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 Mira Flores

TE 1-2351

CHOICE
CHAIN STORR BUSINESS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
$12% MONTH

1723 El PrarJo

FA 8-7624

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

(Furnished) 120

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES
* PAUL H. HILL* 

Realtor
23252 ROBERT ROAD 

FR 8-5238

CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKER
GIVES

CASH
  RIGHT NOW! 

For Veur Equity As Agreed 
DONSKER REALTY 

FR 9-5401

Exchange
$5875 Trust Deed
for land or"Improved property

OS 6-4634
CASH CASH

TOM MAURI
GIVES

CA$H
RIGHT NOWI 

For your equity as agreed.
FR 6-7941

WANT to buy from owner, house or 
smal (Income property needing paint 
or repairs. Ed Booth, FA M441.

CASH FOR R-3 LOTSIM
Call FR 5-2515

  Anytime.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

Very
Clean and Quiet

Brand new 2 bedroom apt.
3 blocks east of Western Ave.

1440 W. 253rd, Harbor City

DA 5-0485 DA 6-5433

Furnished Apts. 
Singles Doubles

Single* $52.50 Doubles, $6S 
Light* and water furnished.

Adults only, no pets
1A40 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1769

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower, 
with television, one story with pri­ 
vate front and rear entrance. Spa­ 
cious lawns. $45.
Jo-Sandra Gardens Courts 

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

Furnished Apt.
Heart of downtown Torrance. Prom 
$53 IIP. Excellent for day sleepers.

We Furnish Utilities 
Walking distance to shop and

1221 E 
FA 8-7624

BACHELOR, Include* utilities, 
linen, weekly maid serv., priv. ent. 
See at 25200 Felloe near 250th & 
Narbonne or phone TE 1-3721.

$15 PER WEEK Spacious 2 rooms, 
full-sized kitchen, RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. FA »-9?20.

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
|g. closet*, w.w. carpeting, recllner 
chairs, TV lacks, free use of va­ 
cuum cl., free 1959 mod. auto, 
washers and dryers In Indry. rm., 
all >;til. paid, no cleaning chg. 
or dep. $78-$100. Heated pool, rec. 
room, BBQ area. Las Palmas Apt*., 
1533 W. Carson, Torrance. FA I- 
7502. If no answer call FR 5-9403.

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.

Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
LARGE one room bachelor apt. Pri­ 

vate entrance, cooking facilities, re­ 
frigerator. Completely furnished. 
Utilities paid. S3I. PA 1-4465.

2 ROOM APT. Conveniently located. 
Call evenings.

DA < 1532

Rooms for Rent 123

DOWNTOWN Murray Hotel, 1210 Bl 
Prado. Sleeping room M per wk. 
«. up. Kltch. avail. Also apts. __

ROOM, adloinlng bath, separate en­ 
trance, parking, near bus, shopping. 
2S644 Oak, Lorrflta, DA A 2296.

Furniture 136 Furniture 136

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Also 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western.

PA I-7.SM FR S9403

17x11 store, rent or lease. 110. 3116 
W. 18»th St. DA 97H66 or 

DA 4 7728

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

TORRANCE FURNITURE'S 
TRADE-IN CORNER!

Used Furniture and Appliances

Rock Bottom Prices
5-Piece Chrome Dinette Set 
Pearl grey pattern...........................

5-Piece Wood Dinette Set 
Red leather back and seat......

3-Piece Chrome Dinette 
Table and 2 chairs....................

$ I9.95 
$ I2.95

POR rent, 1 bdrm. house, adults, In- 
nuir* 22514 HUI Ida It or call FA 
1-7693.

$90-2 bdrm., fenced yard, patio, wa­ 
ter paid. 21119 Rove). 

CC 3-4469

3-BSDRM., $95. 2811 Danaha, Wal­ 
ter la. After 4:30 p.m. call 

FR 9-7064

FOR RENT August 5th, 2 btfrm.
hotce, fenced yard, garbage disposal,

carport, DA * IDO > MA? 253, Lorn.

2 BDRMS., :*rge fenced 
yard, 1 chiiorm welcome. 21134 
Halldale, T«rr. DA 5-0417.

2-BEDROOM house, $75. Available 
July 27. Can be seen at 26000v» 
Pennsylvania Ave. Call DA 5-1641 
before 10 e. m.

2 BDRM. HOUSE, children o.k., $75. 
20700 Budlong Ave. DA 9-2977.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Modern 1 Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak flnnrv funiare, show­ 
er, one ttory with private front and 
rear entrance Soociotn lawn's. 
Stove and refrigerator available. 
M5.

Jo-Sflndra Gardens Court's 
Mgr., 1435 W. ?r*nh St.

FA 8-8502
UNPUPN. 7 BPRM $77.50 near WO 

A riounron. 2 children o.k. Near 
conveniences, carpeting throughout, 
knotty pine cabinets, washer, dry­ 
er, TV lack, traverse rods. 

PA i-3155

Relaxer Chair, plastic and ma- $>^ O QT 
terial green cover................................. L L. I O

Pullman Hide-a-bed, good 
condition, mattress like new

Sold new for $369.95

2-Pc. Living Room Set 
Bed divan and chair.................

% LA 
O I •

$24.95
Baby wardrobe, perfect condi- $|Q QC 
tion, like new, natural finish.. I /   / D

Armless Divan
Ideal for the den .................................

154.00. NEWLY decorated. I bedrm. 
Children o.k.

30411 t. Vermont

|70 J bdrm. apt., garbage disposal, 
garage, U53 W aim Sf. OA 9- 
2144 or DA 4 7771.

MODERN 1-bedrm. apartment. Child­ 
less couple or single preferred. 
Close to shopping center. 

DA 6 027«

TRIPLEX, modern ? bdrm. apt., gar­ 
bage disposal, water paid. Near 
Douglas. SOO mo. FA I-J339.

2-BEDRM. apt. In Lomita. 1 or 2 
small tots o.k. SAO

DA 4-1169

FOR RiNT Unfurnished apt , 1-bed­ 
rm., M5. Fxcellent ^con')., tvtwd. 
floors, disposal, garage. DA 9-2232.

UNFURN. apt , 1 Bdrm , $45. Excel 
lent condition, hardwood floors, dis­ 
posal, garage. DA 9 2232.

2-BEDROOM upper, MS. Near cen­ 
ter of Torrance.

FA I09M

1-B6DRM. Carpeting, drepes, built- 
in oven. Garage, storeroom. 24625 
Pennsylvanlar, Lomita. MS.

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm $ >» SO; 2- 
hdrm., $69.SO. Water and garden­ 
ing paid. Spacious lawn*. Kid* ok.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

TE 4-3454
Apartments for Rant 
_J?urmshed)_______100

Modern 1-Bdrm. Apt.
Garage, oak floors, furnace, shower, 
one story with private front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. t!5

Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 
Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
ARTS, and rooms, Sf and up. Chil­ 

dren OK. 1343 W. 254th St., Har­ 
bor City. DA 6-V759

149 50 nicely furnished I bedroom apt. 
Will accept 3 children. Close to 
transportation. 30«13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

$75-3 LARGP rooms, 1 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, disposal. Near 
new. Working rounle. Near, off 
western at ?flSrh St. 1SOT«. See 
nr tall PL 4 1.191.

FURNISHED ' a»t""utmt"ie»""nald. 2 
hlnrk from downtown tnirenre. 
$S7 month. Available Immediately.. 

FA t«*4S

___ $9.95
USED Refrigerator, very good $/ Q Qr 
running condition. ........... . O / . / O

WALNUT bdrm. set w/vanity, $ O Q Q [I 
bed', mirror & chest............................. 3 /. YD

REFRIGERATOR, used, ideal $|~Q Qr 
for your rental ................................... D / c / D

Set of mahogany end tables w/large match­ 
ing coffee table, neve-mar jt"7 
finish, good condition / ea.

USED refrigerator, runs good. $~7Q QC 
See it & you'll buy it / 7. 7 D

See These and Many More af

TORRANCE FURNITURE
1266 Sartori Ave. Torrance

Opposite Bank of America

FA 8-5550
Open Monday end Friday £vaninoi» 'Tir* 9 P. M.

5 ROOMS

Cannot be told from new, J piece 
living room set, 3 tablet, 2 lamps, 
picture, bedroom set, box spring 
and mattress, 2 pillows, bed spread, 
bunk bed set, 5-plece dinette, gas 
range, family sire refrigerator. 
Pick up balance of $512.8J. $5.50 
per week. See at

McMAHAN'S
Furniture Store 

1306 Sartori FA 8-1252

EASTERN
Hardrock Maple

Furniture. Complete with applianc­ 
es. Recently repo*se*sed bedroom, 
living room, dining room. Balance 
$500. Take over payment $22.20 per 
month. See at A&C Furniture Hou*e 
at «Q54 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach. 

Ni 4-157* OA 3-2JM

3 Room
Group

A reliable party to tike over pay­ 
ment* on 3 place sectional Table*, 
lamps, dresier, bed, nloht stands, 
5-plece dinette set, family site «as 
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